microGrid
Alphatron Pacific Ltd.  T: +64 9 414 5520, F: +64 9 414 5580, E: sales@alphatron.co.nz
Alphatron Australia      T: 180 148 793, F: 1800 888 334, E: sales@alphatron.com.au
Unlike solar home systems that are designed to power a
single home or batch, Alphatron microGrids are designed
to easily expand by including multiple homes and/or
multiple generation sources.

system by adding clusters, thus increasing the total storage capacity in the microGrid system
without making the old battery bank obsolete.
Diesel generator
PV solar array
230V 50Hz
(400V 3-ph)
Performance monitoring
Remote control
Wind turbine
Battery storage
microGrid
Alphatron Pacific Ltd.  T: +64 9 414 5520, F: +64 9 414 5580, E: sales@alphatron.co.nz
Alphatron Australia      T: 180 148 793, F: 1800 888 334, E: sales@alphatron.com.au
AGM Type Voltage Cells C100 [Ah] E [kWh] D x W x H [mm] Weight
BAT0124601 AGM 24 12 600 14.4 600 x 780 x 434 432
BAT0124721 AGM 24 12 720 17.3 600 x 894 x 434 506
BAT0124152 AGM 24 12 1500 36.0 670 x 851 x 872 2432
BAT0148601 AGM 48 24 600 28.8 600 x 780 x 868 864
BAT0148721 AGM 48 24 720 34.6 600 x 894 x 868 1012
BAT0148152 AGM 48 24 1500 72.0 670 x 851 x 1744 4864
Flooded Type Voltage Cells C100 [Ah] E [kWh] D x W x H [mm] Weight
BAT0224671 Flooded 24 4 670 16.1 530 x 850 x 570 320
BAT0224831 Flooded 24 4 830 19.9 530 x 850 x 570 440
BAT0224102 Flooded 24 4 1080 25.9 530 x 1040 x 570 572
BAT0224162 Flooded 24 6 1600 38.4 370 x 1850 x 630 720
BAT0248671 Flooded 48 8 670 32.2 850 x 1060 x 570 640
BAT0248831 Flooded 48 8 830 39.8 850 x 1060 x 570 880
BAT0248102 Flooded 48 8 1080 51.8 1040 x 1060 x 570 1144
BAT0248162 Flooded 48 12 1600 76.8 740 x 1850 x 630 1440
GEL Type Voltage Cells C100 [Ah] E [kWh] D x W x H [mm] Weight
BAT0324601 GEL 24 12 600 14.4 210 x 2040 x 515 576
BAT0324721 GEL 24 12 720 17.3 210 x 1800 x 690  685
BAT0324122 GEL 24 12 1200 28.8 235 x 2580 x 690 1128
BAT0348601 GEL 48 24 600 28.8 420 x 2040 x 515 1152
BAT0348721 GEL 48 24 720 34.6 420 x 1800 x 690  1370
BAT0348122 GEL 48 24 1200 57.6 470 x 2580 x 690 2256
microGrid P_cont. [kW] P_1min [kW] Phase Max Generator [A] Battery [V] Battery Banks
MG-2.2 2.2 3.8 1ph   25 24 1
MG-4.4 4.4 7.6 1ph   50 24 1
MG-6.6 6.6 11.4 1ph / 3ph 75 / 3 x 25 24 1
MG-5.0 5 8.4 1ph   56 48 1
MG-10.0 10 16.8 1ph   112 48 1
MG-15.0 15 25.2 1ph / 3ph 168 / 3 x 56 48 1
MG-MC-2 30 50.4 3ph 3 x 80 48 2
MG-MC-3 45 75.6 3ph 3 x 125 48 3
MG-MC-4 60 100.8 3ph 3 x 160 48 4
microGrid Core System Options

current devices.
Energy storage
One or more battery banks provide energy storage in a microGrid system. Battery banks with
flooded, GEL or AGM deep cycle batteries are available. Each bank is supplied with battery cell
interconnects and regulatory signs. The AGM types are supplied in a stackable battery rack; the
flooded types are supplied including acid resistant outer trays. Contact Alphatron for assistance
with calculating storage requirements
Contact Alphatron for alternative battery bank options
Core System
microGrid
Alphatron Pacific Ltd.  T: +64 9 414 5520, F: +64 9 414 5580, E: sales@alphatron.co.nz
Alphatron Australia      T: 180 148 793, F: 1800 888 334, E: sales@alphatron.com.au
PVL Laminates PV Array Inverter Roof dim. Akl June Akl Dec
gridPak strings string length # modules [Wp] Model h [m] w [m] [kWh/d] [kWh/d]
GP-PVL68-13 1 13 13 884 SB1100 3 6.5 2.5 4.4
GP-PVL68-20 2 10 20 1360 SB1100 3 10 3.8 6.8
GP-PVL68-28 2 14 28 1904 SB1700 3 14 5.4 9.5
GP-PVL68-40 2 20 40 2720 SB2500 3 20 7.9 13.8
GP-PVL136-14 2 7 14 1904 SB1700 5.6 7 5.4 9.5
GP-PVL136-20 2 10 20 2720 SB2500 5.6 10 7.9 13.8
GP-PVL136-32 4 8 32 4352 SB3800 5.6 16 12.6 22.1
GP-PVL136-50 5 10 50 6800 SMC6000A 5.6 25 19.9 34.9
Framed Crystalline PV Array Inverter  PV Area Akl June Akl Dec
gridPak strings string length # modules [Wp] Model m2 [kWh/d] [kWh/d]
GP-REC220AE-6 1 6 6 1320 SB1200 9.9 3.6 6.3
GP-REC220AE-9 1 9 9 1980 SB1700 14.85 5.4 9.4
GP-REC220AE-12 1 12 12 2640 SB2500 19.8 7.1 12.5
GP-REC220AE-14 1 14 14 3080 SB3000TL 23.1 8.5 14.9
GP-REC220AE-24 4 6 24 5280 SB5000TL 39.6 14.3 25.0
Diesel Generators Power kVA Output Phase Engine Cylinders RPM L x W x H [mm] Weight [kg]
GEN-3000-6 6 230 V 1 Yanmar 1 3000 1050 x 620 x 830 205
GEN-3000-9 9 230 V 1 Ruggerini 2 3000 930 x 555 x 800 190
GEN-1500-9 9.1 230 V 1 Yanmar 3 1500 1475 x 750 x 1050 632